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Size

No. 3

No. 6

No. 8

No. 10

No. 13

Approx. Bead
   Diameter

Approx. Beads
   Per Foot

Minimum Tensile
Strength (Lbs.)

.095 (2.4mm)

61

.127 (3.22mm)

.156 (3.96mm)

.178 (4.52mm)

.250 (6.35mm)
.382 (9.70mm)

103

69

48-1/2
50-51

36

Brass & BCS- 12
Steel & Stainless Steel- 20

Brass- 25
Steel & Stainless Steel- 45

Brass- 40

Brass- 45
Steel- 50
Stainless Steel- 80

Brass & Steel- 85
No. 20 24 Brass- 175
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