

No. 13



No. 20

		No. 20	.382 (9.70mm)	24	Brass- 175	vary Pood Chain com
	No. 13	.250 (6.35mm)	36	Brass & Steel- 85	www.BeadChain.com	
		No. 10	.178 (4.52mm)	48-1/2 50-51	Brass- 45 Steel- 50 Stainless Steel- 80	Bead Chain
		No. 8	.156 (3.96mm)	61	Brass- 40	SIZE DWG. NO. REV
	PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF BEAD INDUSTRIES. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BEAD INDUSTRIES IS PROHIBITED.	No. 6	.127 (3.22mm)	69	Brass- 25 Steel & Stainless Steel- 45	
		No. 3	.095 (2.4mm)	103	Brass & BCS- 12 Steel & Stainless Steel- 20	
		Size	Approx. Bead Diameter	Approx. Beads Per Foot	Minimum Tensile Strength (Lbs.)	SCALE: 4:1 WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1

3

2